Multiple manifold bases
for 3/2-, 5/2- and 5/3-way valves 15-G-1-A
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
edition 06/2021 page 1 of 8
Technical data are subject to change.

RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
edition 06/2021 page 5 of 8
Technical data are subject to change.
Gaskets for multiple manifold bases for series 516 (pneumatic) and
517 (electro-pneumatic)
Item No. 118571 - 118577
Gaskets, consisting of 1 gasket and 2 screws for mounting
Item No. Type No. For valve For valve connection Size
118571 VPD5510.100-D
3/2-way
3A, 3V series
M5, G 1/8 100
118572 VPD5510.200-D G 1/8, G 1/4 200
118573 VPD5510.300-D G 1/4, G 3/8 300
118574 VPD5520.100-D
5/2- and 5/3-way
4A, 4V series
M5, G 1/8 100
118575 VPD5520.200-D G 1/8, G 1/4 200
118576 VPD5520.300-D G 1/4, G 3/8 300
118577 VPD5520.400-D G 1/2 400
Dimensions in mm
Item No. 118571       Item No. 118572
15-G-1-A
Multiple manifold bases